Location of Sighting
(Street or Intersection)

Giles Rd

mill creek Lane
Addison Lane
JACKSON/SOM

Chagrin River Rd

Sterncrest Dr

Forest Ridge Park
Wiltshire rd

Murwood Drive
Murwood
Murwood
Murwood
Murwoof

Jackson rd

Date of Sighting

1/30/2023

1/1/2023
1/27/2023
1/30/2023

2/1/2023

2/15/0023

11/1/2022
5/23/2023

1/10/2023
1/15/0023
1/16/0023
3/19/0023
3/21/0023

4/29/2023

Time of Day the Sighting
Occurred

Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)

Afternoon (1:00pm-5:00pm)
Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)
Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)

Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)

Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)

Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)
Afternoon (1:00pm-5:00pm)

Evening (After 5:00pm)
Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)
Evening (After 5:00pm)
Evening (After 5:00pm)
Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)

Evening (After 5:00pm)

How many Coyotes did
you see?

-

W =

-

IS

they attacked my golden
doodles resulting in a
puncture wound

-

A AN W

1 that was hunting. For
sure another in my back
woods waiting.

Was "Hazing'
Attempted?

Not Attempted

Not Attempted
Not Attempted
Not Attempted

My dogs barked and it
went back into the
treeline

Not Attempted

Not Attempted
Not Attempted

Not Attempted
Not Attempted
Not Attempted
Not Attempted
Not Attempted

Hunting my dog until |
noticed and scared it

Did the Coyote(s)
exhibit aggressive
behavior?

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

Other

If you answered "yes" or "other" to the question above,

please explain.
NA

Just crossed my yard and took a poop
No
n/a

N/a

not applicable

walking with my dogs ( who are not at all aggressive)
No

Na
Na
N

Na
Na

Around 11:30pm. My dog was outside going to the

bathroom when | noticed a coyote hunting him from a close
distance. | immediately ran out and scared it before my dog
noticed. It could’ve been a really bad outcome as my dog is

around 30Ibs.

Do you have any other
concerns regarding
coyotes that you wish
to share?

No

| have a picture of you
wanted it. Very healthy.
No

n/a

No

no, although 4 is a little
more concerning than 1
or2

| would like to walk my
dogs without fearing
coycotes | am now
avoiding early morning
or dusk, hoping mid-day
is relatively safe.

No

Caught on trail cam 1:
10am

4:02 am

2:34am

11:15pm

Na

They live in my back
woods somewhere. We
see the same family
every few weeks running

from my front to back
yard.



