Location of Sighting (Street or Intersection)	Date of Sighting	Time of Day the Sighting Occurred	How many Coyotes did you see?	Was "Hazing" Attempted?	Did the Coyote(s) exhibit aggressive behavior?	If you answered "yes" or "other" to the question above, please explain.	Do you have any other concerns regarding coyotes that you wish to share?
Giles Rd	1/30/2023	Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)	1	Not Attempted	No	NA	No
mill creek Lane	1/1/2023	Afternoon (1:00pm-5:00pm)	1	Not Attempted	No	Just crossed my yard and took a poop	I have a picture of you wanted it. Very healthy.
Addison Lane	1/27/2023	Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)	1	Not Attempted	No	No	No
JACKSON/SOM	1/30/2023	Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)	3	Not Attempted	No	n/a	n/a
Chagrin River Rd	2/1/2023	Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)	1	My dogs barked and it went back into the treeline	No	N/a	No
Sterncrest Dr	2/15/0023	Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)	4	Not Attempted	No	not applicable	no, although 4 is a little more concerning than 1 or 2
Forest Ridge Park	11/1/2022	Mid-Morning (7:00am-10:00am)	they attacked my golden doodles resulting in a puncture wound	Not Attempted	Yes	walking with my dogs (who are not at all aggressive)	I would like to walk my dogs without fearing coycotes I am now avoiding early morning or dusk, hoping mid-day is relatively safe.
Wiltshire rd	5/23/2023	Afternoon (1:00pm-5:00pm)	1	Not Attempted	No	No	No
Murwood Drive	1/10/2023	Evening (After 5:00pm)	1	Not Attempted	No	Na	Caught on trail cam 1: 10am
Murwood	1/15/0023	Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)	3	Not Attempted	No	Na	4:02 am
Murwood	1/16/0023	Evening (After 5:00pm)	2	Not Attempted	No	N	2:34am
Murwood	3/19/0023	Evening (After 5:00pm)	1	Not Attempted	No	Na	11:15pm
Murwoof	3/21/0023	Early Morning (5:00am-7:00am)	1	Not Attempted	No	Na	Na
Jackson rd	4/29/2023	Evening (After 5:00pm)	1 that was hunting. For sure another in my back woods waiting.	Hunting my dog until I noticed and scared it	Other	Around 11:30pm. My dog was outside going to the bathroom when I noticed a coyote hunting him from a close distance. I immediately ran out and scared it before my dog noticed. It could've been a really bad outcome as my dog is around 30lbs.	They live in my back woods somewhere. We see the same family every few weeks running from my front to back yard.